CITY OF ROCKFORD

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid On:  
Wood Grinding
Bid No.:
110-PW-005
Opening:
February 23, 2010
	BIDDER
	EEO’S
	BRUSH/LOGS

CY/Hour
	WOODCHIPS

CY/Hour
	TUB

 GRINDER

Cost/Hour
	END 

LOADER

Cost/Hour
	EXCAVATOR

w/Claw Cost/Hour

	1.  HOMER TREE SERVICE INC.
    LOCKPORT, IL
	X
	500
	500
	600.00
	150.00
	150.00

	2.  STEVE PIPER & SONS INC.
     NAPERVILLE, IL
	X
	500
	375
	239.00
Ø

	90.00
Ø
	90.00
Ø

	3.  KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS INC
WEST CHICAGO, IL 
	X
	350
	350
	500.00
	165.00
	225.00


Ø  AWARD
